
Bengaluru Cantt. - Guwahati Special/02509 - COVR - NFR 
BNC/Bengaluru Cantt. (Bangalore) to GHY/Guwahati 

53h 55m - 2973 km - 39 halts - Departs Wed,Thu,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BNC Bengaluru Cantt.
(Bangalore)

23:40 0 1 0 51 920 SWR

2 KJM Krishnarajapuram 23:51 23:53 2m 2 1 9 75 904 SWR
3 BWT Bangarapet Junction 00:38 00:40 2m 4 2 66 58 810 SWR
4 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 01:58 02:00 2m 0 2 141 72 400 SR
5 KPD Katpadi Junction 03:10 03:30 20m 2 2 225 76 215 SR
6 AJJ Arakkonam Junction 04:18 04:20 2m 2 2 286 58 85 SR
7 PER Perambur 05:25 05:30 5m 1 2 349 60 7 SR
8 OGL Ongole 10:23 10:25 2m 1 2 642 62 8 SCR
9 BZA Vijayawada Junction 12:40 12:50 10m 0 2 780 70 19 SCR
10 RJY Rajahmundry 14:58 15:00 2m 3 2 929 50 14 SCR
11 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 19:00 19:20 20m 2 1130 67 6 ECoR
12 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 20:15 20:20 5m 0 2 1191 79 58 ECoR
13 CHE Srikakulam Road 21:13 21:15 2m 2 2 1261 64 30 ECoR
14 PSA Palasa 22:23 22:25 2m 0 2 1334 74 24 ECoR
15 BAM Brahmapur 23:25 23:30 5m 1 2 1408 80 20 ECoR
16 BALU Balugaon 00:27 00:29 2m 1 3 1484 76 9 ECoR
17 KUR Khurda Road Junction 01:25 01:35 10m 0 3 1555 46 16 ECoR
18 BBS Bhubaneswar 02:00 02:05 5m 1 3 1574 55 33 ECoR
19 CTC Cuttack Junction 02:35 02:40 5m 1 3 1602 88 28 ECoR
20 JJKR Jajpur Keonjhar Road 03:29 03:31 2m 2 3 1674 39 32 ECoR
21 BHC Bhadrak 04:38 04:40 2m 3 3 1718 85 17 ECoR
22 BLS Baleshwar 05:24 05:26 2m 3 3 1780 74 17 SER
23 KGP Kharagpur Junction 07:00 07:10 10m 0 3 1896 47 39 SER
24 DKAE Dankuni Junction 09:42 09:47 5m 3 2015 64 37 ER
25 BHP Bolpur Shantiniketan 11:50 11:55 5m 1 3 2146 48 50 ER
26 RPH Rampurhat Junction 13:10 13:12 2m 2 3 2207 44 143 ER
27 NFK New Farakka Junction 15:14 15:16 2m 2 3 2296 31 ER
28 MLDT Malda Town 16:25 16:35 10m 4 3 2331 83 31 ER
29 BOE Barsoi Junction 17:40 17:42 2m 2 3 2421 72 34 NFR
30 KNE KishanGanj 18:30 18:32 2m 1 3 2479 49 53 NFR
31 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 20:20 20:30 10m 1 3 2566 58 114 NFR
32 JPE Jalpaiguri Road 21:05 21:07 2m 2 3 2599 58 86 NFR
33 DQG Dhupguri 21:40 21:42 2m 1 3 2631 78 77 NFR
34 NCB New Cooch Behar 22:28 22:30 2m 0 3 2691 38 49 NFR
35 NOQ New Alipurduar 23:00 23:02 2m 1 3 2710 79 48 NFR
36 KOJ Kokrajhar 00:02 00:04 2m 2 4 2789 16 49 NFR
37 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
01:45 01:50 5m 0 4 2817 78 60 NFR

38 BPRD Barpeta Road 02:24 02:26 2m 0 4 2861 80 49 NFR
39 RNY Rangiya Junction 03:15 03:20 5m 1,2 4 2926 31 58 NFR
40 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 04:38 04:40 2m 0 4 2967 7 56 NFR
41 GHY Guwahati 05:35 0 4 2973 - 59 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 05 2024 (16:32)

Jul 05 2024 (16:32)

1

1


